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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Trosky1877
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.375 9.350 9.7009.375 37.800
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Teagan Allen2502
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.300 9.475 9.6009.025 37.400
4T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Lily Parker1316
Heartland AllstarsMV

9.300 9.300 9.4009.225 37.225
4T 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Josie Royal1072
Goldens Gymn CE

9.550 9.300 9.0509.150 37.050
1T 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Allesandra Landrum2355
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.550 8.575 8.9509.200 36.275
1T 9 4 5 5 

5 

Ryen Weiss158
AcroBrats  SP

8.800 9.150 8.8009.425 36.175
9 5 1 8 6 

6 

Raekyn Miller1409
Hugo Gymnastics OK

9.200 8.950 8.9008.750 35.800
6 7 8 6 7 

7 

Alesyn Brown127
Acro Fit   FL

8.950 9.025 8.6508.675 35.300
8 6 9 10 8 

8 

Helen Vega157
AcroBrats  SP

8.600 8.875 8.8508.525 34.850
10 8 10 7 9 

9 

Leah Alexander2280
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.000 8.7008.875 34.575
7 11 7 9 10 

10 

Aria Sandor2523
Wildcard Gymn  WI

7.500 8.150 8.0508.450 32.150
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

Tessa Langrehr220
AMKM Gymnastics WI

7.000 7.550 6.5007.700 28.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Whitney Spivey2600
Southeastern EliteGA

9.375 9.450 9.1509.525 37.500
2T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Evie Clement1696
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.225 9.300 9.2259.400 37.150
8 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Lilliana Labarre1880
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.350 9.175 9.2259.250 37.000
4 6 5T 2T 3 

3 

Gigi Mennie2275
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 8.850 9.0509.375 36.650
2T 9 4 7T 4 

4 

Anouk Stow1694
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.175 9.150 8.7509.550 36.625
9 7 1 12 5 

5 

Allyson Mendez2278
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.250 8.9009.150 36.600
5 4T 8 10 6 

6 

Ana Colmenares2056
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.250 9.350 9.4008.550 36.550
6T 2 12 1 7 

7 

Gabriella Clark2282
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 8.600 9.1009.250 36.375
1 12 5T 5T 8 

8 

Genesis Valdespino2274
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.725 9.0509.225 36.000
10 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Brielle Johns2288
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 9.250 8.8008.800 35.750
11 4T 9 11 10 

10 

Elaina Narain2283
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.750 9.0008.725 35.725
6T 10 10 9 11 

11 

Jenna Herl2450
TumbleweedTumblersMV

8.850 9.000 9.1008.625 35.575
12 8 11 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Fuentes1146
Gym Kidz  FG

9.225 9.725 9.8509.625 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Sewell1785
Ohio Gymnastics LE

9.200 9.100 9.1759.500 36.975
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Radman555
Cats Wellington FG

9.150 9.250 9.0009.250 36.650
3 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Ali Piwowar2368
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.750 8.950 9.0009.175 35.875
9T 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Maliyah Masterton1062
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.000 9.050 8.8008.950 35.800
5T 4 8 8 5 

5 

Camdyn Baker666
Concordia Gymn MV

9.075 8.750 8.9009.025 35.750
4 6 7 6 6 

6 

Bailey Clemmons2612
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.850 8.575 8.8509.350 35.625
8 8 3 7 7 

7 

Khloe Tindall2107
Sloans Gymnastics CE

8.750 8.500 9.3008.900 35.450
9T 9 10 2 8 

8 

Elliot Legg2276
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.150 8.6009.200 34.950
5T 11 5 10 9 

9 

Aubrey Ramsey2287
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.200 8.7508.925 34.875
5T 10 9 9 10 

10 

Caitlin Remmert1778
Oak Hill TumblingCE

8.475 8.700 8.2008.775 34.150
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lua Quijano1147
Gym Kidz  FG

9.350 9.525 9.4009.575 37.850
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Antonia Valencia1141
Gym Kidz  FG

9.200 9.500 9.3509.600 37.650
4 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Ava Gabay2157
South Miami Gymn FG

9.175 9.450 9.3009.575 37.500
5 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Alexa Mathis2605
Southeastern EliteGA

9.300 9.400 9.3509.300 37.350
3 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Neely Phillips1242
Gymsations  GA

8.900 9.325 9.1009.175 36.500
10 5 6 5 5 

5 

Kayla Northrup2451
TumbleweedTumblersMV

9.100 9.300 8.7009.000 36.100
7T 6 9T 10 6 

6 

Sydney Estel652
Competitive Edge KY

8.800 9.000 8.8509.375 36.025
11 8 4 7T 7 

7 

Isabella Gallegos1536
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.350 8.725 8.8509.025 35.950
1T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Julia Sievers2286
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.175 8.8008.775 35.850
7T 7 11 9 9 

9 

Khailynn Martin2273
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.400 9.0009.000 35.500
7T 11 9T 6 10 

10 

Symple Huynh2285
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.550 8.6509.075 35.425
6 10 7 11 11 

11 

Khloe Stone911
Flip-N-Out Gymn OH

7.000 8.350 7.7008.575 31.625
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabel Mata2210
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.650 9.175 9.8259.900 38.550
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole De La Huerta1142
Gym Kidz  FG

9.450 9.500 9.3759.650 37.975
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Madi Leilua184
Aerials Gymn SP

9.350 8.925 9.3509.425 37.050
3 8T 4 3T 3 

3 

Katelyn Rawlings651
Competitive Edge KY

9.250 9.050 9.1759.550 37.025
5 7 3 5T 4 

4 

Molly Burgdolf2038
Salina GemStars MV

9.300 9.100 9.0009.175 36.575
4 4T 6 9 5 

5 

Honey Albritton2609
Southeastern EliteGA

8.700 9.200 9.3509.125 36.375
9T 2 7 3T 6 

6 

Valeria Grieco2060
Shelton Jaguars FG

8.900 9.100 9.1009.100 36.200
8 4T 8 8 7 

7 

Anzley Johnson2504
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.150 8.850 9.1509.000 36.150
6 10 9 7 8 

8 

Kylie Knisley1786
Ohio Gymnastics LE

8.500 9.100 9.1759.325 36.100
12 4T 5 5T 9 

9 

Annabelle Budslick126
Acro Fit   FL

8.550 8.925 8.8758.850 35.200
11 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Paige Carron1853
Parkland  OZ

8.950 8.350 8.0008.350 33.650
7 11 12 11 11 

11 

Amerie Houck2369
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.700 7.750 7.9008.400 32.750
9T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 c4 g6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nellie Fahey665
Concordia Gymn MV

9.600 9.250 9.7009.375 37.925
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Marian Prieto2058
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.325 9.250 9.3759.525 37.475
3 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Nicole Bustamante557
Cats Wellington FG

9.350 9.050 9.2509.300 36.950
2 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Nishita Pattnaik2277
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.275 9.1509.225 36.750
4T 1 4 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Enderle1326
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.100 8.975 9.0758.775 35.925
4T 7 8 6 5 

5 

Maribeth Stephens2501
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

8.700 9.100 8.8009.175 35.775
9 4 5 7 6 

6 

Maddisyn Reyes105
360 Freestyle  SP

9.050 8.400 8.7009.025 35.175
6 10 7 8 7T

7T

Mackenzie Shurtleff1879
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.950 8.950 8.5508.725 35.175
7 8 9 9 7T

7T

Carly Dolan118
Acro Fit   FL

8.500 9.050 9.1258.475 35.150
10 5T 10 5 9 

9 

Erica Shank274
Andover All Stars MV

8.750 8.900 8.3008.450 34.400
8 9 11 10 10 

10 

Myah Dawes1856
Parkland  OZ

8.400 8.250 7.7509.075 33.475
11 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danica Diego2668
Oklahoma City OK

9.200 9.050 9.6009.500 37.350
6T 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Gaelle Cardenas1041
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.300 9.150 9.2009.650 37.300
5 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Sabrina Lakehal1027
Gemini Gymnastics NE

9.425 9.050 9.5509.150 37.175
1T 5T 6 2 3 

3 

Nah'Lige Austin833
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 8.900 9.5009.425 37.150
3T 8 3 3 4 

4 

Daniela Torre Blanes2158
South Miami Gymn FG

9.425 9.150 9.1009.400 37.075
1T 2T 4 5T 5 

5 

Macy Dickey1715
My Varsity Gym SP

8.950 9.275 9.1009.200 36.525
9T 1 5 5T 6 

6 

Lily Santa Cruz2284
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 9.125 9.0508.825 36.325
3T 4 10 7T 7 

7 

Addison Tucker1411
Hugo Gymnastics OK

9.200 8.975 8.4508.950 35.575
6T 7 7 10 8T

8T

Annam Kazmi981
Fox Valley Gymn CE

9.000 8.600 9.0508.925 35.575
8 9T 8 7T 8T

8T

Isabelle Wylie980
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.750 8.500 8.7008.900 34.850
11 11 9 9 10 

10 

Samantha Figueroa1854
Parkland  OZ

8.950 8.600 8.1508.725 34.425
9T 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Clara Barbosa2159
South Miami Gymn FG

9.350 9.250 9.7259.525 37.850
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Amory Klosterman125
Acro Fit   FL

9.400 9.400 9.4759.325 37.600
1 2 5 4 2 

2 

Chloe Iglesias559
Cats Wellington FG

9.150 9.475 9.1759.425 37.225
4T 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Uzcategui Amanda2057
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.050 9.350 9.6259.150 37.175
8 3 7 2T 4 

4 

Macy Nation653
Competitive Edge KY

9.000 9.300 9.6259.125 37.050
9 4 8 2T 5 

5 

Zoe Avalos1525
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.075 9.175 9.2509.475 36.975
7 6 2 6 6 

6 

Eva Roche2035
Salina GemStars MV

9.250 8.450 9.4509.425 36.575
3 11 3T 5 7 

7 

Francesca Chaskielberg1698
Miami Beach Gymn FG

8.900 9.050 9.1009.225 36.275
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Isabella Padron2366
Top Flight BrandonFL

9.150 9.150 8.8508.300 35.450
4T 7 11 9 9 

9 

Addylynn Carrillo908
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.125 8.750 8.3508.675 34.900
6 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Annika Green2039
Salina GemStars MV

8.550 8.750 8.1508.800 34.250
11 9T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery McMullen2206
Southwest Elite MV

9.325 9.275 9.4009.575 37.575
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Vivienne Semer1699
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.150 9.150 9.3009.200 36.800
5 3 4 3 2 

2 

Annalee Eckhoff1421
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.025 8.650 9.5009.250 36.425
6T 8T 2T 1 3 

3 

Tia Kayrouz1878
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.900 9.425 9.0509.025 36.400
8 1 5 6 4 

4 

Rylee Duhr2036
Salina GemStars MV

8.825 9.100 9.1009.250 36.275
9 4 2T 4T 5 

5 

Arianna Longhini560
Cats Wellington FG

9.550 9.050 8.8008.425 35.825
1 5 9 7 6 

6 

Eliza Ellis2505
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.200 8.950 9.1008.525 35.775
4 6T 8 4T 7 

7 

Kylie Loomis1768
Northwest Saltos MV

9.025 8.950 8.5508.050 34.575
6T 6T 11 9T 8 

8 

Chloe Williams440
Bee's Gymnastics LE

8.750 8.150 8.7508.825 34.475
10 11 7 8 9 

9 

Kylie Wiseman1325
Heartland Gymn OZ

7.800 8.650 8.5509.000 34.000
11 8T 6 9T 10 

10 

Brenley Trotter1770
Northwest Saltos MV

9.350 8.250 7.4508.150 33.200
2 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Camacho2212
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.075 9.400 9.8009.650 37.925
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Hoffman1526
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.100 9.500 9.4009.600 37.600
3 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Emma Killingsworth1040
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.525 9.150 9.2509.550 37.475
1 4 3 5 3 

3 

Gabriella Brockman2279
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.500 9.4758.750 36.775
5 1T 8T 2 4 

4 

Luna Mitrani1695
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.375 9.050 9.4008.775 36.600
2 5T 7 3T 5 

5 

Kennedy Wood1767
Northwest Saltos MV

9.000 8.900 9.0009.100 36.000
6T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Brooklyn Garman2040
Salina GemStars MV

9.000 9.050 8.8009.125 35.975
6T 5T 4 8 7 

7 

Mi'Sean Stone1005
Futuristic Gymn OH

9.000 9.050 8.8508.800 35.700
6T 5T 6 7 8 

8 

Paytenn Campanelli1857
Parkland  OZ

8.800 8.200 8.0008.750 33.750
9 9 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ninfole1144
Gym Kidz  FG

9.400 9.200 9.6759.600 37.875
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Makala Orpali1997
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.300 9.350 9.2009.575 37.425
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Ava Partida1113
Grant County Gymn MV

9.275 9.100 9.0259.250 36.650
5 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Anna Morthland2105
Sloans Gymnastics CE

9.450 8.850 9.3258.650 36.275
1 9 9T 2 4 

4 

Taylor Browne2281
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.200 9.0008.700 36.150
6 2T 7 5 5 

5 

Hadley Peirce1855
Parkland  OZ

8.950 9.100 8.7508.650 35.450
9 5T 9T 6 6 

6 

Makayla Owens2367
Top Flight BrandonFL

9.325 8.350 8.6508.950 35.275
3 11 5 8T 7 

7 

Riley Kelly128
Acro Fit   FL

8.900 8.500 8.7009.125 35.225
10 10 4 7 8 

8 

Chloe Granger2012
Riverside CE

9.125 9.125 8.6008.325 35.175
8 4 11 10 9 

9 

Sara Patterson1064
Gold Medal Gymn FL

8.600 8.950 8.6508.925 35.125
11 7 6 8T 10 

10 

Elyana Herbert1006
Futuristic Gymn OH

9.150 8.900 8.3008.675 35.025
7 8 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c5 g6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Azari2156
South Miami Gymn FG

9.550 9.575 9.8509.575 38.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gal Lawental Schori2289
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.525 9.400 9.7509.525 38.200
2 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Sahra Lawrence556
Cats Wellington FG

9.500 9.625 9.3009.325 37.750
3 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Shehani Abayasekera1527
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.200 9.400 9.3509.550 37.500
6 4T 2 4 4 

4 

Luciana Gomez561
Cats Wellington FG

9.450 9.550 9.1009.125 37.225
4 3 6T 8T 5 

5 

Madison O'Bryan1537
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.100 9.000 9.5259.125 36.750
7 10 6T 3 6 

6 

Sadie Borem2037
Salina GemStars MV

9.000 9.400 9.0009.275 36.675
9 4T 5 10 7 

7 

Bella Price836
Elite Gym USA GA

8.950 9.250 9.3009.125 36.625
10 8 6T 5T 8 

8 

Hannah Johnson1534
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.350 9.050 9.1509.000 36.550
5 9 9 7 9 

9 

Lily Stahly1324
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.050 9.350 9.1008.925 36.425
8 7 10 8T 10 

10 

Addyson Stoltzfus183
Aerials Gymn SP

8.675 8.750 8.7008.725 34.850
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Vasquez2492
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.575 9.250 9.7009.525 38.050
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Rice664
Concordia Gymn MV

9.275 9.200 9.5009.625 37.600
2T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Emily Riggs1038
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.150 9.150 9.3259.100 36.725
4 5 6T 4 3 

3 

Kaylei Haber558
Cats Wellington FG

8.925 9.225 9.3509.100 36.600
7 3 6T 3 4 

4 

Emilia Marquevich1697
Miami Beach Gymn FG

8.800 9.250 9.1759.350 36.575
9 1T 4 6T 5 

5 

Sofia Cano2155
South Miami Gymn FG

8.950 8.850 9.1759.450 36.425
6 7T 3 6T 6 

6 

Haley Hutcheson832
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 8.550 9.2009.250 36.275
2T 12 5 5 7 

7 

Reyce Phillip1304
Hartford Gymn   WI

8.700 9.050 9.0509.075 35.875
11 6 9 8 8 

8 

Lydia Jacobs2335
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

8.750 8.850 9.0258.775 35.400
10 7T 10 9 9 

9 

Lyra Krottner562
Cats Wellington FG

9.000 8.725 8.9008.725 35.350
5 9 11 10 10 

10 

Addy Albritton2601
Southeastern EliteGA

8.550 8.600 8.6509.100 34.900
12 11 6T 11 11 

11 

Kylee Mays1852
Parkland  OZ

8.850 8.650 8.3008.500 34.300
8 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margaret Nolan1143
Gym Kidz  FG

9.300 9.450 9.6009.600 37.950
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kylie Plumley2333
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

9.400 9.375 9.6759.175 37.625
1T 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Georgia Vincent1039
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.250 9.225 9.7009.400 37.575
5T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Graft650
Competitive Edge KY

8.850 9.375 9.4259.250 36.900
10 2T 4T 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Cunningham2207
Southwest Elite MV

9.250 8.975 9.3509.200 36.775
5T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Mattie Graham1708
Mikcalia's OZ

9.075 9.100 9.1009.275 36.550
8 5 3 8 6 

6 

Chloe Pickle2503
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.400 9.000 9.0009.025 36.425
1T 6 8 9 7 

7 

Jessica Ray554
Cats Wellington FG

8.900 8.900 9.2509.250 36.300
9 9 4T 6 8 

8 

Jaylee Perez-Cruz1065
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.125 8.750 9.1508.950 35.975
7 10 9 7 9 

9 

Elyvia Cox1850
Parkland  OZ

9.350 8.925 7.5508.700 34.525
3 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anistasia Caputo1145
Gym Kidz  FG

9.575 9.575 9.5509.600 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anayah Bell2475
Twins Gymn  FG

9.325 9.500 9.2259.525 37.575
3 2 2 7 2 

2 

Dalia Jameson1063
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.350 9.425 9.4009.225 37.400
2 3 6 4 3 

3 

Kaeleigh Locken2041
Salina GemStars MV

9.175 9.200 9.3009.425 37.100
6 5 3 6 4 

4 

Jade Gonzalez1427
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.300 9.250 9.3509.000 36.900
4 4 9 5 5 

5 

Chevelle Provence1410
Hugo Gymnastics OK

9.000 9.100 9.4508.900 36.450
8 7T 10 2T 6 

6 

Kaydence McGinnis104
360 Freestyle  SP

9.150 9.100 8.8509.275 36.375
7 7T 5 10 7 

7 

Addison Smith2334
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

8.700 9.175 9.0509.025 35.950
11 6 8 9 8 

8 

Khloe Carter1115
Grant County Gymn MV

8.850 8.950 8.8009.175 35.775
9T 9 7 11 9 

9 

Areli Rios2096
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.275 7.500 9.4509.400 35.625
5 11 4 2T 10 

10 

Chesney McElroy2106
Sloans Gymnastics CE

8.850 8.550 9.2008.700 35.300
9T 10 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g4
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Diaz2489
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.425 9.150 9.3509.700 37.625
1T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Perez1717
My Varsity Gym SP

9.150 9.200 9.7009.275 37.325
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Julienne Madison Tutaan2022
Romeoville Gymn CE

9.300 9.050 9.5009.000 36.850
3 6 6T 2 3 

3 

Daniela Fajardo2023
Romeoville Gymn CE

9.225 9.125 9.2509.000 36.600
4 4 6T 4 4T

4T

Lana Cross1114
Grant County Gymn MV

9.200 9.150 9.1509.100 36.600
5 2T 4T 5 4T

4T

Sophie Poe1420
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.425 9.075 9.0008.575 36.075
1T 5 9 7 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Bruce2095
SilverLakesFlyersSP

8.950 8.775 9.1259.125 35.975
8 7 3 6 7 

7 

Heislyn Gandara275
Andover All Stars MV

9.075 8.650 8.7509.100 35.575
7 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Grace Larson1776
Oak Hill TumblingCE

8.600 8.300 8.4008.650 33.950
9 9 8 9 9 

9 

Alexz Osborne1777
Oak Hill TumblingCE

8.100 7.750 7.2508.125 31.225
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g5
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Alas2474
Twins Gymn  FG

9.500 9.350 9.8009.600 38.250
2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Whidby835
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.425 9.6259.525 37.975
4 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Hailey Wiemer1061
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.325 9.350 9.4009.475 37.550
5 2T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Lorelei Orpali1998
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.525 8.950 9.4009.475 37.350
1 9 5T 5T 4 

4 

Abby Parton834
Elite Gym USA GA

9.125 9.150 9.4009.525 37.200
6T 5 3T 5T 5T

5T

Audrey Zalenski1718
My Varsity Gym SP

9.475 9.000 9.5009.225 37.200
3 8 8 4 5T

5T

Samantha Lynch604
Chalk  Box  LE

9.125 9.100 9.3009.650 37.175
6T 6 1 8 7 

7 

Julia Ortiz1716
My Varsity Gym SP

8.900 9.050 9.5509.400 36.900
10 7 7 3 8 

8 

Brooklinn Weeston601
Chalk  Box  LE

9.000 9.200 8.6509.200 36.050
9 4 9 11 9 

9 

Brianna Webber603
Chalk  Box  LE

9.025 8.850 9.0258.550 35.450
8 10 10 10 10 

10 

Sophia Caruso2357
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.750 8.150 9.1508.500 34.550
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 c6 g6
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Zacarias2490
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.350 9.750 9.9009.750 38.750
3T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Roselynn Loaiza2488
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.550 9.475 9.7509.750 38.525
2 2 1T 3T 2 

2 

Taj Jones2211
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.325 9.425 9.7509.700 38.200
5 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Julia Maunus602
Chalk  Box  LE

9.575 9.375 9.4259.600 37.975
1 4 4 7 4 

4 

Madeline Gervacio2491
Twisters Gymn  SP

8.950 9.200 9.5759.500 37.225
9T 8 5 6 5 

5 

Danica Tometich185
Aerials Gymn SP

9.225 9.325 9.2009.375 37.125
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Mia Maroney1028
Gemini Gymnastics NE

9.350 9.000 9.6758.950 36.975
3T 10 11 5 7 

7 

Jordan Byse2021
Robins Gymnastics GA

9.000 8.650 9.8009.275 36.725
8 11 7 2 8 

8 

Reagan Cowan1775
Oak Hill TumblingCE

9.100 9.350 9.0759.075 36.600
7 5 8 10T 9 

9 

Jocelyn Ranney2358
Cats Wellington FG

8.650 9.225 9.1509.000 36.025
11 7 10 9 10 

10 

Isabella Nipper1851
Parkland  OZ

8.950 8.250 9.0759.050 35.325
9T 12 9 10T 11 

11 

Claire Yount1849
Parkland  OZ

7.200 9.025 7.7507.800 31.775
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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